
Mentor Groups 2017-2018 
 

  

GROUP 1 
Cassandra  DeSouza CassandraDesouza@cmail.carleton.ca 

Adam McMillan adam.mcmillan@carleton.ca 

Maria Akbar mariaakbar@cmail.carleton.ca 

Sérina 

Constantineau-

Booth serina.constantineaubooth@carleton.ca 

Taylor Vandermeer taylorvandermeer@cmail.carleton.ca 

Yananai Nyakunu yananai.nyakunu@carleton.ca 

Zhiyi (Cornelia) Wang zhiyiwang@cmail.carleton.ca 

Alexandria Hewko alexhewko@cmail.carleton.ca 

Sophia Simons sophiasimons@cmail.carleton.ca 

Alessandra 

Chimienti-

Morello aleesandrachimientim@carleton.ca 

GROUP 2 
Chamathka Varushawithana chamathkavarushawith@cmail.carleton.ca 

Delaney Blake delaneyblake@cmail.carleton.ca 

Nga Nghiem nganghiem@cmail.carleton.ca 

Abubakar Abdulsalam abubakarabdulsalam@cmail.carleton.ca 

Magdalena McClure maggie.mcclure@carleton.ca 

Yasmin Medhi yasmin.mehdi@yahoo.ca 

Zameer Masjedee pres@cusaonline.com 

Morgan Lobzun morganlobzun@cmail.carleton.ca 

Zoey Lau zoeylau@cmail.carleton.ca 

GROUP 3 

Emily Warner emily.warner@cmail.carleton.ca 

Morgan deMolitor morgan.demolitor@gmail.com 

Angela Stilwell angelastilwell@carleton.ca 

Megan Cruickshank meganacruickshank@cmail.carleton.ca 

Lindsay Kiervin lindsaykiervin@cmail.carleton.ca 

mailto:pres@cusaonline.com
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Alixandra Galica alixe.galica@carleton.ca 

Breann Patterson breannpatterson@cmail.carleton.ca 

Bryanna Novack bryannanovack@cmail.carleton.ca 

Corynn Savard corynnsavard@cmail.carleton.ca 

Danielle  Fearnley daniellefearnley@cmail.carleton.ca 

GROUP 4 
Jenny Trimble jennifertrimble@cmail.carleton.ca 

Oliver  Nacey Oliver.nacey@carleton.ca 

Becky Heyns beckyheyns@cmail.carleton.ca 

Kalila Dahm kalila.dahm@carleton.ca 

Madeline Benckhuysen MadelineBenckhuysen@cmail.carleton.ca 

Ross Zimmermann ross.zimmermann@carleton.ca 

Samantha Albanese samanthaalbanese@cmail.carleton.ca 

Alexis Oundo vpss@cusaonline.com 

Abdullah Jaber aj.jaber@carleton.ca 

Cat  Kelly catherinekelly3@cmail.carleton.ca 

GROUP 5 
John Coniconde john.coniconde@carleton.ca 

Amanda Massia AmandaMassia@cmail.carleton.ca 

Kennedy Bastien kennedybastien@gmail.com 

Maheep Sandhu MaheepSandhu@cmail.carleton.ca 

Megan Bent Meganbent@cmail.carleton.ca 

Ashlee Riedler ashleeriedler@cmail.carleton.ca 

Jordan Gray jordancgray@cmail.carleton.ca 

Savannah Fujarczuk SavannahFujarczuk@cmail.carleton.ca 

Alec Verch alecverch@cmail.carleton.ca 

Alessandro DiRaimo diraimo.alessandro@gmail.com 

Jessica Muus jessicamuus@cmail.carleton.ca 

mailto:Oliver.nacey@carleton.ca
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GROUP 6 
Lily Akagbosu lilyakagbosu@cmail.carleton.ca 

Alex Kreissl alexkreissl@cmail.carleton.ca 

Anamarie Gennara anamariegennara@cmail.carleton.ca 

Arushi Loomba arushiloomba@cmail.carleton.ca 

Emily Tippins emilytippins@cmail.carleton.ca 

Jakob Graham jakobgraham@cmail.carleton.ca 

Katya Kukchanka katyakukchanka@cmail.carleton.ca 

Kayla Beaudin kaylabeaudin@cmail.carleton.ca 

Jacqueline 

Fernando 

Mondlane jacquelinefernandomo@cmail.carleton.ca 

GROUP 7 
Lindsay Dennis LindsayDennis@cmail.carleton.ca 

Genevieve Finn-Vickers genevievefinnvickers@cmail.carleton.ca 

Kuukua Gyan-Tawiah kuukuagyantawiah@cmail.careton.ca 

Laura Fraser lauraefraser@cmail.carleton.ca 

Mali Mankomal Maliharinderpalsingh@cmail.carleton.ca 

Caeleigh Wannamaker caeleighwannamaker@cmail.carleton.ca 

Keter Choi keterchoi@cmail.carleton.ca 

Rachel Davies RachelDavies@cmail.carleton.ca 

Marco Talarico Marcotalarico@cmail.carleton.ca 

Mariam Hanna Mariamhanna@cmail.carleton.ca 

GROUP 8 
Marcela    Farias Marcela.farias@cmail.carleton.ca 

Amber Ripley amber.ripley@carleton.ca 

Brenna MacAulay brennmac2@gmail.com 

Khalid Ladhani Khalidladhani@cmail.carleton.ca 

Natasha Onyeaju natashaonyeaju@cmail.carleton.ca 

Rieley O'Leary rieleyoleary@cmail.carleton.ca 
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Animesh Vadaparti ashley.jennings@carleton.ca 

Ashley Jennings Animesh.Vadaparti@carleton.ca 

Mary Mikhail marymikhail@cmail.carleton.ca 

GROUP 9 

Michaela Keogh michaelakeogh@cmail.carleton.ca 

Kim Nguyen kimnguyen3@cmail.carleton.ca 

Michèle Conway micheleconway@cmail.carleton.ca 

Michelle Lam Michelleqlam@cmail.carleton.ca 

Renée McCutcheon renee.mccutcheon@carleton.ca 

Tunisha Nichols tunishanichols@cmail.carleton.ca 

Allison Lunianga allisonlunianga@cmail.carleton.ca 

Andrew Pett andrewpett@cmail.carleton.ca 

Rachel Campbell rachelacampbell@cmail.carleton.ca 

Rebeca  Davies rebecadavies@cmail.carleton.ca 

GROUP 10 

Paula Sillers paulasillers@cmail.carleton.ca 

Alessia Servin alessia.servin@carleton.ca 

Amanda Seed AmandaSeed@cmail.carleton.ca 

Ashton Doody ashtondoody@cmail.carleton.ca 

Dana Foley dana.foley@carleton.ca 

Sarah Travis sarah.travis@carleton.ca 

Meaghan Brackenbury meaghanbrackenbury@cmail.carleton.ca 

David Dobrowolski david.dobrowolski@cmail.carleton.ca 

Samantha Cooney samanthacooney@cmail.carleton.ca 

GROUP 11 
Paula ter Huurne paula.terhuurne@carleton.ca 

Jessica Beaudoin-Walker jessicabeaudoinwalke@cmail.carleton.ca 

Danni Kozela dannikozela@cmail.carleton.ca 
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Jessica Lambert JessicaLambert@cmail.carleton.ca 

Keirstin Adams keirstinadams@cmail.carleton.ca 

sabrina Doret sabrinadoret@cmail.carleton.ca 

Sarah Wright sarahwright3@cmail.carleton.ca 

Grace-Ann Gordon gracegordon@cmail.carleton.ca 

Sebastian  Steven sebastiansteven@cmail.carleton.ca 

Isabella  Hall isabellahall@cmail.carleton.ca 

GROUP 12 
Rebecca Drodge rebecca.drodge@carleton.ca 

Crystal  Justason cjustason456@gmail.com 

Sadie Caldarola SadieCaldarola@cmail.carleton.ca 

Eileen Adams eileenadams@cmail.carleton.ca 

Lane Johnson lane.johnson@carleton.ca 

Kayla Dold kayladold@cmail.carleton.ca 

Monica Carcary monica.carcary@carleton.ca 

Taylor Zehr taylorzehr@cmail.carleton.ca 

Emine Sasal eminesasal@cmail.carleton.ca 

GROUP 13 
Sharon Babalola sharonbabalola@cmail.carleton.ca 

Apoorva Peri apoorvaperi@cmail.carleton.ca 

Sylvain Hebert hebert.sylvain@carleton.ca 

Brigitte Yim brigitteyim@cmail.carleton.ca 

Anisha Yogalingam anishayogalingam@cmail.carleton.ca 

Kundai Mufara kundaimufara@gmail.com 

Bshaier Allehyany bshaierallehyany@cmail.carleton.ca 

Kadri Pearce-Lawrence kadripearcelawrence@cmail.carleton.ca 

Ire Oluwasola ireoluwasola@cmail.carleton.ca 

GROUP 15 
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Thomas  Sadgrove thomassadgrove@cmail.carleton.ca 

Imran Juma imran.juma@carleton.ca 

Gavin Resch vpf@cusaonline.com 

Monica Sourial monicasourial@cmail.carleton.ca 

Saambavi Paskaran saambavipaskaran@cmail.carleton.ca 

Mathieu Fontaine mathieu.fontaine@carleton.ca 

Thilackshy Rajaruban thilackshyrajaruban@cmail.carleton.ca 

Daniela Salcedo danielasalcedo@cmail.carleton.ca 

Boakye Abena Achiaa abenaboakye@cmail.carleton.ca 

Abolhasan Shaeri bornashaeri@cmail.carleton.ca 

 

mailto:vpf@cusaonline.com

